

# May 2018

## **Non-oxygenated Gasoline**

**Summer is here and we have the  
fuel for all your summer fun!**

**Neat 91 non-oxy gasoline.**

**For use in Collector Vehicles,  
Off-Road Vehicles,  
Motorcycles, Boats  
or Small Engines**

**East Side Oil Companies**

**Recycling Division**

**Accepts the following at our public sites:**

**Used Oil = FREE**

**Used Oil Filters = \$0.50 each**

**Used Antifreeze = \$1.00 per gallon**

**To find a location near you, go to:**

**[www.eastsideoilcompanies.com](http://www.eastsideoilcompanies.com)**

# Closing Crude Prices

(New York Mercantile)



05/01/18	-\$1.32	\$67.25 / BARREL
05/02/18	+\$0.68	\$67.93 / BARREL
05/03/18	+\$0.50	\$68.43 / BARREL
05/04/18	+\$1.29	\$69.72 / BARREL
05/07/18	+\$1.01	\$70.73 / BARREL
05/08/18	-\$1.67	\$69.06 / BARREL
05/09/18	+\$2.08	\$71.14 / BARREL
05/10/18	+\$0.22	\$71.36 / BARREL
05/11/18	-\$0.66	\$70.70 / BARREL
05/14/18	+\$0.26	\$70.96 / BARREL
05/15/18	+\$0.35	\$71.31 / BARREL
05/16/18	+\$0.18	\$71.49 / BARREL
05/17/18	\$0.00	\$71.49 / BARREL
05/18/18	-\$0.21	\$71.28 / BARREL

